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2006 BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETINGS CALENDAR

Locations:



“(Vallejo)”:
“(DRTS)”:

City Council Chambers
Office Conference Room

Vallejo City Hall
Devlin Road Recycling and Transfer Station

555 Santa Clara Street
889 Devlin Road

Vallejo, CA  94590
American Canyon, CA  94589

“(Napa)”:
“(American Canyon)”:

Board of Supervisors Conference Room
Administrative Offices Conference Room

County Administration Building
City of American Canyon

1195 Third Street, Room 301
2185 Elliott Drive

Napa, CA  94559
American Canyon, CA  94503

Time:

First Thursday of each month at 8:30 a.m.



(January, July and September meetings are the second Thursdays due to holidays)

Dates:
Thursday, January 12, 2006 (Vallejo)

Thursday, February 2, 2006 (DRTS)

Thursday, March 2, 2006 (Napa)

Thursday, April 6, 2006 (American Canyon)

Thursday, May 4, 2006 (Vallejo)

Thursday, June 1, 2006 (DRTS)

Thursday, July 13, 2006 (Napa)

Thursday, August 3, 2006 (American Canyon)

Thursday, September 14, 2006 (Vallejo)

Thursday, October 5, 2006 (DRTS)

Thursday, November 2, 2006 (Napa)

Thursday, December 7, 2006 (American Canyon)
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